Il Torneo La Cirera - CER Mediterrania, Resultados

CATEGORIA JUVENIL A UCEC

#

10

11

12

13

14

15

WiNSPORTSOLUTION

PARTICIPANTE
ELENA MARQUEZ
IRENE FLORES
AINHOA MARTINEZ

MARTINA SANCHEZ

ANGELA
CIFUENTES

AROA ASENSIO

AINA VILA

PAULA ROMERO

GRETA CAMPRUBI
SARA REGUEIRO
VALERIA MARTINEZ

JUDIT FERRER

MARIA SALVADOR

AROA CARRERA
ENRIQUEZ

MARIA
RODRUIGUEZ

W

CLUB

ASME

CER MEDITERRANIA
MONTCADA

CER MEDITERRANIA

CLUB GIMDANS
RITMICA VILAFRANCA

CLUB ESPORTIU
L'ESPIRAL

IES BANUS

CLUB RITMICA
MONTIGALA
BADALONA

CLUB RITMICA
MONTIGALA
BADALONA

EBERITMICA

VALLESA DE RITMICA
CARDEDEU

IES BANUS

VALLESA DE RITMICA
CARDEDEU

VALLESA DE RITMICA
CARDEDEU

AE NOU BARRIS

ASME

@

PAIS/COMUNIDAD

DB

1.600

1.500

0.400

1.300

1.200

1.700

0.900

1.000

1.300

1.400

1.300

1.600

1.200

0.900

1.000

DA

2.400

2.300

2.600

1.800

2.400

1.300

1.500

1.500

1.500

1.200

1.500

1.800

1.200

1.100

0.900

4.000

3.800

3.000

3.100

3.600

3.000

2.400

2.500

2.800

2.600

2.800

3.400

2.400

2.000

1.900

6.500

6.700

7.100

7.000

6.000

5.800

6.100

5.900

6.200

5.400

5.200

5.300

5.200

4.400

4.100

EX

19.500

19.300

18.500

18.500

17.600

18.000

18.000

17.700

16.900

17.700

17.200

16.500

16.900

16.100

16.000

P

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.600

0.000

0.000

PUNTUACION

30.000

29.800

28.600

28.600

27.200

26.800

26.500

26.100

25.900

25.700

25.200

25.200

23.900

22.500

22.000

PAGINA 1



